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14th Hereya Open 2023

Team trophy classification

02-12-2023- Overall - Baby/Children I/Children II
Silver Bronz 4th PI.

Team

B HEREYA
B Condor2000

@ NERON
B SC PHOENIX

B '] ASD NEW MARZIAL MESAGNE
==—— AS THISEAS AITOLOAKARNANIAS

Bl s

B Sports Club 'Force'

B[] CENTRO SPORTIVO TAEKWONDO
MARLETTA S.5.D A R.L

B TURBO
B AVGUSTA
B Ramus
By Barin

==—— A.0.G. Pigasos Analipseos

B Sung-Ri Atlantik

B Levski Sofia Taekwondo
=== A.S OLYMPIADA 2000
== A.S. TIGERS

B S Team Taekwondo

B Gladiator

B TAEKION

B Fire

7 st

B Favourite

=== A.S TAEKWONDO CHRISOUPOLIS
=== AGS PROTEAS SERRON

B Pohion

Wy Leon
.w. Sports School Nr6

B TAEKWONDO ACADEMY PLOVDIV
. . Dacic Sport Club

B VIKING

B Kentavar
==—— A.C TITANES RODOU

===—— ATHLITIKOS KOSMOS KALAMARIAS

W AHIL
==—— A.S. TKD AETOI MAKEDONIAS

02-12-2023 / 18:16

(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)

Teamscore Gold

1,761
1,140
902
721
680
511
408
399
395

356
252
232
225
200
148
128
123
119
109
108
75
59
55
55
55
54
53
53
48
47
46
43
30
27
26
25
25

Bulgarian Taekwondo Federation
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Team trophy classification
14th Hereya Open 2023

02-12-2023- Overall - Baby/Children I/Children II

Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th PI.

38. ] I pacic Taekwondo Club 23 0 0 1 0

B Spartak 23 0 0 1 0

==—— Gao Kolossos Rodou 23 0 0 1 0

41. === A.S.Spartakos 22 0 0 1 0

E7™ Banjica 22 0 0 1 0

43. ZE== A.C PERSEAS THESSALONIKI 21 0 0 1 0

44. @y Invicta 4 0 0 0 0

45. ==== As.Agogi Patras 3 0 0 0 0

46. ==== AC PHOENIX TKD VOLOU 2 0 0 0 0

W7 Asteriks 2 0 0 0 0

=== AS TKD XANTHIS ANATOLIKI DYNAMI 2 0 0 0 0

. . Taerobik Gedoteam Romania 2 0 0 0 0

50. g SC KLASA SOFIA 1 0 0 0 0

=== A.C.TAEKWONDO W.T.F. PROMAXOS 1 0 0 0 0

ORESTIADAS

===—— Athlitiki Kinisi Ampelokipon 1 0 0 0 0

=== A.C. TKD KOMOTINIS 1

Points based on:
Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

‘g...).is a first place without opponent
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